Mérési azonositd

M464-1322
P893-U876
B252-N716
H668-Q217
C746-N467
M597-H952
0442-X231
B116-B172
D492-A851
E368-L449
R363-0622
D693-K639
F155-F292
F637-A556
0857-K525
X496-M591
0893-U399

Evfolyam

00 00 00 00O 00O OO 00 00O 00O OO 00 00O 00O OO 00 00O 00

Idegen nyelv

angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol
angol

Mérési eredmény (szazalék)

37%
57%
52%
37%
40%
42%
22%
37%
47%
40%
37%
30%
30%
37%
n.a.

65%
35%



